1° ELT - Diurno

Seg (09/12 e 16/12)

Ter (10/12 e 17/12)

Qua (04/12 e 11/12)

Qui (05/12 e 12/12)

Sex (06/12 e 13/12)

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

CE

SD

SD

CE

14:50
15:40

CE

SD

SD

CE

15:50
16:40

CE

16:40
17:30

CE

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30




2° ELT - Diurno

Seg (09/12 e 16/12)

Ter (10/12 e 17/12)

Qua (04/12 e 11/12)

Qui (05/12 e 12/12)

Sex (06/12 e 13/12)

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

EAI

EAI

CEIl

14:50
15:40

EAI

EAI

CEIl

15:50
16:40

CE Il

16:40
17:30

CEIl

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30




3° ELT - Diurno

Seg (09/12 e 16/12)

Ter (10/12 e 17/12)

Qua (04/12 e 11/12)

Qui (05/12 e 12/12)

Sex (06/12 e 13/12)

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

S. Cont.

11:25
12:15

S. Cont.

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

El

SC

LEI

14:50
15:40

El

SC

LEI

15:50
16:40

SC

S. Cont.

16:40
17:30

SC

S. Cont.

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30




1° ELT - Noturno

Seg (09/12 e 16/12)

Ter (10/12 e 17/12)

Qua (04/12 e 11/12)

Qui (05/12 e 12/12)

Sex (06/12 e 13/12)

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

CE

LSD

SD

EAI

19:50
20:40

CE

LSD

SD

EAI

20:50
21:40

CE

LSD

SD

EAI

21:40
22:30

CE

LSD

SD

EAI




2° ELT - Noturno

Seg (09/12 e 16/12)

Ter (10/12 e 17/12)

Qua (04/12 e 11/12)

Qui (05/12 e 12/12)

Sex (06/12 e 13/12)

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

LTEL/ISTEL

LTEL/STEL

El

LSM

19:50
20:40

LTEL/STEL

LTEL/STEL

El

LSM

20:50
21:40

SC

LSC

El

LSCISC

SM

21:40
22:30

SC

LSC

El

LSCISC

SM




